
Nordsee-Trophy 2009

TK  Nordenham

Damen

[1] 29300086 Engelmann, Nora, 1993, TV Visbek, NTV, GER

[Rast]

29350264 Kettler, Jana, 1993, TC RW Neuenhaus, NTV, GE

28902686 Bahlmann, Johanna, 1989, TV Visbek, NTV, GER

[4] 29400370 Rybak, Lena, 1994, Der Club an der Alster, HAM

29200430 Rodiek, Julia, 1992, TC Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven, N

29001451 Schwärter, Iris, 1990, TV Visbek, NTV, GER

29500465 Börühan, Dilana, 1995, Bremerhavener TV v. 1905

29200032 Bahlmann, Franziska, 1992, TV Visbek, NTV, GER

29300152 Haberl, Kim-Christin, 1993, TC Mürwik, SLH, GER

[Rast]

[3] 29200037 Hübler, Yvonne, 1992, Club Zur Vahr, NWE, GE

29400187 Nümann, Nele, 1994, TC RW Neuenhaus, NTV, G

28902687 Böhm, Vanessa-Constanze, 1989, TV Visbek, NTV

[Rast]

[2] 28902960 Walther, Anett, 1989, TC GG Wolfsburg, NTV, G

101 Engelmann

102 Bahlmann, J.
6:0/6:3

103 Rodiek
 o.Sp.

104 Schwärter
6:2/6:0

105 Bahlmann, F.
6:3/6:3

106 Hübler

107 Böhm
6:4/2:6/6:4

108 Walther

201 Engelmann
6:3/6:2

202 Schwärter
6:0/6:0

203 Hübler
6:0/6:1

204 Walther
6:1/6:2

301 Engelmann
6:3/6:1

302 Hübler
6:4/7:6

Setzung
1 Engelmann
2 Walther
3 Hübler
4 Rybak

401 Hübler
6:1/6:4
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Nordsee-Trophy 2009

TK  Nordenham

Damen Nebenrunde

29400187 Nümann, Nele, 1994, TC RW Neuenhaus, NTV, GE

[Rast]

29200430 Rodiek, Julia, 1992, TC Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven, NW

[Rast]

[Rast]

29350264 Kettler, Jana, 1993, TC RW Neuenhaus, NTV, GER

[Rast]

29500465 Börühan, Dilana, 1995, Bremerhavener TV v. 1905, 

101 Nümann

102 Rodiek

103 Kettler

104 Börühan

201 Nümann
6:0/6:0

202 Börühan
6:0/6:1

301 Nümann
6:3/6:2
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Nordsee-Trophy 2009

TK  Nordenham

Junioren U 21 Qualifikation

19002949 Kahrs, Michael, 1990, Club Zur Vahr, 

19000228 Schubert, Stefan, 1990, TuSG Ritterh

18900203 Stüdemann, Lukas, 1989, TK Norden

19002089 Kaluschke, Maximilian, 1990, TV Obe

19253764 Saßerath, Rouven, 1992, TC Cuxhav

19100165 Stegemann, Lennart, 1991, SC Weyh

Setzung

101 Kahrs
6:4/6:1

102 Stüdemann
6:3/6:4

103 Stegemann
6:0/6:1
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Nordsee-Trophy 2009

TK  Nordenham

Junioren U 21

[1] 18900376 Samsel, Felix, 1989, Club zur Vahr, NWE, GE

19101124 Hupasch, Jan-Philip, 1991, TV Varel, NTV, GER

19300121 Schultze, Jannik, 1993, TK Nordenham, NTV, G

19400317 Staschen, Yannick, 1994, Oldenburger TeV, NT

19002931 Hase, Marc-Andre, 1990, TV Varel, NTV, GER

19101642 Kolbenstetter, Marcel, 1991, TC Cuxhaven, NT

19300391 Rüpke, Lukas, 1993, TV Ost Bremen von 1956, 

[8] 19001894 Gehlhaar, Marten, 1990, Oldenburger TeV, N

[4] 19200046 Brandes, Niklas, 1992, Oldenburger TeV, NT

19101476 Johannson, Niklas, 1991, TC BW Delmenhorst, 

[LL] 19002089 Kaluschke, Maximilian, 1990, TV Oberneuland, 

19400306 Isermann, Jan-Erik, 1994, Auricher TC, NTV, G

19300501 Zierleyn, Fabian, 1993, Auricher TC, NTV, GER

[Q] 18900203 Stüdemann, Lukas, 1989, TK Nordenham, NTV,

19101465 Bicker, Jens, 1991, TV Varel, NTV, GER

[6] 18901248 Finkenbrink, Erik, 1989, TC 66 Wolbeck, WTV

[7] 19002087 Kidler, Matthias, 1990, Bremer TC v. 1912, N

19201566 Ludlage, Niklas, 1992, VfL Löningen, NTV, GER

19300227 Memenga, Jonas, 1993, HTV Hannover, NTV, 

19400476 Gruhn, Hendrik, 1994, TC Cuxhaven, NTV, GE

19101700 Jank, Florian, 1991, TV Vechta, NTV, GER

19205477 Haack, Dennis, 1992, Bremerhavener TV v. 190

[Q] 19100165 Stegemann, Lennart, 1991, SC Weyhe, NWE, 

[3] 18900205 Wetzel, Mattis, 1989, Oldenburger TeV, NTV, 

[5] 18802483 Hamijou, Ahmad, 1988, Club Zur Vahr, NWE, 

19205476 Meyer, Timm, 1992, Bremerhavener TV v. 1905

19400311 Meyer, Adrian, 1994, Wilhelmshavener THC, N

19101989 Mählmann, Luke, 1991, TV Rot-Weiß Bremen, 

19002606 Rüpke, Tim, 1990, TV Ost Bremen von 1956, N

19400477 Tiedemann, Robin, 1994, TC Cuxhaven, NTV, 

[Q] 19002949 Kahrs, Michael, 1990, Club Zur Vahr, NWE, GE

[2] 19001893 Dornbusch, Michel, 1990, Oldenburger TeV, 

101 Samsel
6:0/6:0

102 Staschen
6:1/6:1

103 Hase
1:6/6:1/6:4

104 Rüpke, L.
7:6/2:6/6:4

105 Brandes
6:0/6:0

106 Kaluschke
3:6/7:5/7:5

107 Zierleyn
6:1/6:2

108 Finkenbrink
6:0/6:2

109 Kidler
6:2/7:5

110 Memenga
6:2/6:0

111 Jank
6:0/6:3

112 Wetzel
6:1/6:0

113 Hamijou
6:1/6:0

114 Mählmann
6:2/6:4

115 Rüpke, T.
2:6/6:2/7:5

116 Dornbusch
6:3/6:1

201 Samsel
6:4/6:3

202 Rüpke, L.
6:4/6:4

203 Brandes
6:0/6:0

204 Finkenbrink
6:2/6:3

205 Kidler
6:1/6:2

206 Wetzel
6:4/6:1

207 Hamijou
6:1/6:1

208 Dornbusch
6:0/7:6

301 Samsel
6:2/6:1

302 Brandes
6:4/6:2

303 Wetzel
6:2/1:1 Aufgabe

304 Dornbusch
6:2/6:1

401 Samsel
6:2/4:6/6:2

402 Wetzel
6:3/2:6/6:3

Setzung
1 Samsel
2 Dornbusch
3 Wetzel
4 Brandes
5 Hamijou
6 Finkenbrink
7 Kidler
8 Gehlhaar

501 Wetzel
6:4/7:6
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Nordsee-Trophy 2009

TK  Nordenham

Junioren U 21 Nebenrunde

[1] 19001894 Gehlhaar, Marten, 1990, Oldenburger TeV, N

[Rast]

19100165 Stegemann, Lennart, 1991, SC Weyhe, NWE, 

[Rast]

18900203 Stüdemann, Lukas, 1989, TK Nordenham, NTV,

[Rast]

[Rast]

[8] 19400306 Isermann, Jan-Erik, 1994, Auricher TC, NTV, 

[4] 19101124 Hupasch, Jan-Philip, 1991, TV Varel, NTV, G

[Rast]

19205477 Haack, Dennis, 1992, Bremerhavener TV v. 190

[Rast]

[Rast]

19101465 Bicker, Jens, 1991, TV Varel, NTV, GER

[Rast]

[6] 19101642 Kolbenstetter, Marcel, 1991, TC Cuxhaven, N

[5] 19400311 Meyer, Adrian, 1994, Wilhelmshavener THC, 

[Rast]

[Rast]

19400476 Gruhn, Hendrik, 1994, TC Cuxhaven, NTV, GE

19300121 Schultze, Jannik, 1993, TK Nordenham, NTV, G

19253764 Saßerath, Rouven, 1992, TC Cuxhaven, NTV, 

[Rast]

[3] 19201566 Ludlage, Niklas, 1992, VfL Löningen, NTV, G

[7] 19400477 Tiedemann, Robin, 1994, TC Cuxhaven, NTV,

[Rast]

[Rast]

19002949 Kahrs, Michael, 1990, Club Zur Vahr, NWE, GE

[Rast]

19205476 Meyer, Timm, 1992, Bremerhavener TV v. 1905

[Rast]

[2] 19101476 Johannson, Niklas, 1991, TC BW Delmenhor

101 Gehlhaar

102 Stegemann

103 Stüdemann

104 Isermann

105 Hupasch

106 Haack

107 Bicker

108 Kolbenstetter

109 Meyer, A.

110 Gruhn

111 Schultze
6:0/6:0

112 Ludlage

113 Tiedemann

114 Kahrs

115 Meyer, T.

116 Johannson

201 Gehlhaar
6:0/6:0

202 Isermann
7:6/6:3

203 Hupasch
6:1/6:2

204 Bicker
7:5/2:6/6:2

205 Meyer, A.
6:3/7:6

206 Ludlage
7:5/6:2

207 Kahrs
6:1/6:3

208 Johannson
6:1/6:2

301 Gehlhaar
6:2/6:0

302 Hupasch
5:7/6:3/6:3

303 Ludlage
6:3/6:1

304 Johannson
6:4/6:3

401 Gehlhaar
6:2/6:2

402 Ludlage
6:1/6:4

Setzung
1 Gehlhaar
2 Johannson
3 Ludlage
4 Hupasch
5 Meyer, A.
6 Kolbenstetter
7 Tiedemann
8 Isermann

501 Gehlhaar
6:1/6:0
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